MicroTask 4 ®
5CCT 120V Mini IC Rated
Round Adjustable Regressed
LED Downlight
©2023 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® MDL-4AR-5CCT_ver. 1
Project Name Type

CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
-
Ordering Example:   MDL-4AR-5CCT-BK
MDL-4AR-5CCT-WH
Catalog No. Description
RSD-TUN-5FT-EXT 5’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
RSD-TUN-10FT-EXT 10’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
RSD-TUN-20FT-EXT 20’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
UNV-NCP NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE FOR ALL MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
SHWD SMART 2.4 WiFi DIMMER, 120V, WHITE (with LUX App)
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
90
C R I
+120
VOLT
24
TITLEIC
RATED
WET
L O C A T I O N
MDL-4AR-5CCT-BL
ENVIRONMENTAL
• Ambient temp. rating
    -4°F~104°F (-20~40°C)
•  Wet location (covered
	 ceiling only)
MicroTask 4 ®
5CCT 120V Mini IC Rated
Round Adjustable Regressed
LED Downlight
©2023 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® MDL-4AR-5CCT_ver. 1
MODEL 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
MDL-4AR-5CCT-WH 820 900 970 1010 1021
LUMEN FACTOR 0.91 1.00 1.08 1.12 1.13
MDL-4AR-5CCT-BK 760 830 900 930 940
LUMEN FACTOR 0.92 1.00 1.08 1.12 1.13
4-15/16”
3-1/4”
2-1/4”
12-1/2”
Twist-Lock
Connector
±15° Tilt Adjustability
360° Rotation
CUT-OUT
4-1/4” DIA.
Inline Junction Box
1-5/16”
5-13/16”
3-1/16”
1-9/16”
On Center
3/4”
3/16” W
9/32” Dia
3/4”
Hole cut-out size for installation
of �xture and junction box.
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
FIXTURE LUMENS
MODEL 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
MDL-3R-5CCT-WH
MDL-3S-5CCT-WH 500 535 585 610 630
LUMEN FACTOR 0.93 1.00 1.09 1.14 1.18
MDL-3R-5CCT-BK
MDL-3S-5CCT-BK 455 485 525 540 550
LUMEN FACTOR 0.94 1,00 1.08 1.11 1.13
MDL-4R-5CCT-WH
MDL-4S-5CCT-WH 865 950 1045 1080 1050
LUMEN FACTOR 0.91 1.00 1.10 1.14 1.11